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
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

BRAND NEW"
IMPERIAL APTS.

 ft 1 & 2 BEDROOMS DRAPES
 ft HEATED POOL-HI-FI
VY SOUNDPROOF, INSULATED
 ft W W NYLON CARPETS
•ff MARBLE PULLMANS- 

SNACK BAR
 ft THERMO HEAT-BUILT-INS
•ft EXTRA CARPORTS AVAIL­ 

ABLE
 ft COLORED BUILT-INS
 fr DEAD END ST.-ADULTS 
,:, $95-$ 125

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

(3 blocks fo Harbor Freeway & 
markets, 10 minutes to A beaches)

* RELEASE *
GOING back to service. Left mv 

6 rooms ot modern furnliure & 
ppnlinncrs in storage Consists ot 
stove, cross top refrigerator, din 
Ing room, 11 PC. living room set, 
? bedroom sets, bunk beds, auto­ 
matic washer. Klrby vacuum, 
rug Take over pymts $18.67 mo. 
Full balance $247.35.

EASTERN FURNITURE
Sec at 

6086 ATLANTIC AVE. N.L.B.
GA 3-9078

Also i-Room G I Home 
(or Sale or Rent

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

k MUST SELL *
Builder", contract expired. 38 
units of canceled apartment house 
furniture must go. includes 12 
piece nnugnhyde livinp rcom. Hill 
bedroom with bedding, nevamar 
dinette plus guaranteed stove t, 
$3 per week All crerllt O.K. Open 
refrigerator. Full price $277 or 
daily 'til 9 Sun. 11 to * OS 9 
2207 Shell Furniture, 364 N. Haw 
thorne Blvd. Hawthorne.

CLEARANCE SALE
New   Used   Rental Returns

Demonstrators 
Thomas Gulbransen - Hammond

Conn and Kinsman Organs
Kimball - Storck   Henry F.
AAiller and Melodigrand Pianos

New Spinets from $395
New Organs from $4iO

FREE ORGAN LESSONS
Terms UP to 48 Months

Open Daily 10-8--Sundav 106
BETTIE THOMAS STUDIOS 

1215 Crenshaw FA 8-6312

Pets, Poultry & Supply 157

POODLES
Slandard 12 Weeks. 
t Jet Black Female

t White Male 
19 Champion Bncknround

BEAGLES
' AKC

1 Yr. Female
All Shots z S50 

370-1137

Boat Sates & Service 160

22v CRiSCRAFT 
115 H.P. Chrysler 

Crown Engine
Used 100 Hours 

Also Tan.tern Trailer
See at

17314 S. Broadway 
Garden*

Trailers for Sale

'61 PILGRIM
167

Hub-Torronce
No Down Payment

4 rooms complete, new end used 
mixed. Includes rnnoe. refrlgera 
tor 1'vlng room, bedroom, dinette, 
tables, lamps and many extras 
Complete price $3?5 OP to .'  
yearv to pay HUB, 23655 Haw 
thorne Blvd Near Pacific Coast 
Hwy . Torrance. Open Eves til «

HIGHEST prices paid tor furniture 
& appliances. Eastern Furniture 
6006 Atlantic Blvd.. Long Beach 
GA .19078.

Choice
2-BEDROOM 
APARTMENT

ALL
LARGE

CHFTRr i
SUNNY 

ROOMS

* BUILT-INS
ft W 'W CARPETING

$100 Month

DA 3-8902
$50 Unfurnished 

and Furnished
"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM APTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks south of 190th and 
Fiaueroa, 2 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252
l/2-Bedroom 

Unfurnished
$75 mo. 2 children o.k. 
W/W carpet, disposal. 
See at HI6 253rd St., 
or call
_ DA 6-3461 __

$69.50 I BR.
LARGE MOTCRN

GARAGE
ADULTS NO PETS 
916 C SARTOR I FR 4-3684

A"--tm*nts for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

1BR"$75
Yr PLENTY OF CLOSETS 
 ft THERMOSTAT HEAT

1551 W. 203RD 5TRPET 
TORRANCE_________OS 5-204J

2BR. $120-$ 125
I Garbage Disposal
I Laundry Facilities
1520 W. 266TH ST.

FA 0-5239

TO BUY, SELL OR 

EXCHANGE, USE 
CLASSIFIED ADS!

50x10 2 BR. 
Aluminum Awning

Provincial Furniture
Lived in 6 Months

$5500 320-0592
Miscellaneous for Sale 173

RANGE
APT. SIZE

.ppliances 142

RCA VICTOR TV, W? deluxe . 
model low boy, walnut wood csb- ' 
Inet, 23" scrren. Usrcl iix weeks. 
More than half pnld for. Csn 
have for balance I owe bank, ; 
ST.v3.f4, or p,iy bank 10 a month. ! 
Factory guarantee avai ; rt!e. 24210 
Crensliaw Blvd., Torrance. Near 
Lbmlta Blvd. DA 5-2940.

TAKE OVER bank pevments on I 
my 1962 refrigerator, slove, wash­ 
er and upright freezer. All de­ 
luxe models. More than hnlf paid 
for. My equity free. No cash 
npcJed. Will soiwrate for quick 
sole. Just pey B*nk of America 
$9 a month. 14118 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-B;94.

F R E EZE R'",'" AdmFrair~upr ioh tT~i 962 
deluxe mot.'cl. Holds 518 pounds 
of frozen food. Has lock on door, 
also five year factory warranty. 
Used only ^ix weeks. Moving. 
You can have for balance I owe 
bank, $178.44, or pay bsnk »? a 
month. No cash needed. 24210 
Crenshnw Blvd., Torrance. Nt«f 
Lomita Blvd. DA 5-2V40.

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR LTYTe 
family size deluxe 2 door frost 
free repriqerator and automatic 
defio:;t. Used short time. Cen 
hsvn for balance I owe bank, 
$ 5'.64, or pay bank $8 a monlri. 
Noihing for my equity. No cash 
nci«iFd 24J10 Crensliow Blvd., 
Torrance Near Lomita Blvd. 
DA 5 2940

« MONTHS OLD 
7-PIECF. ZENITH STEREO

LIMFiD O/K
4 LIMED OAK TABLES ft, BAR

3 PC. SECTIONAL
REASONABLE

Dial DA 6-2472

Pratt & Whitney
VERTICAL MHL AND

PROFILER
1 - .10", Serial No. 315 
1-12". 2 Spindle, Serial No. 1319 
Like new. Private party.

FA 1-4292

WITH PADS 

GREEN WOOL TWIST

9'xl3'

DA 5-3591

Miscellaneous Wented 175

FURNITURE, roots MISC.
ANY AMOUNT

OA 48508

O'KEEHE and MERRITT GAS,.. _ . ...
RANGE. 1962 deluxe model. AII Motorcycles for Sale 185
C.P automatic. Clock, lioht, 1 
center grill, adiusfoble broiler, I 
chrome top Can't tell from new. I 
AAovlno. Must sacrifice. You cpn ! 

. hove for balance I owe bnnk, \ 
$157.64, or tfi 1 e over bank pay­ 
ments $8 monih. No cash needed. 
24710 Crenr-liaw Blvd., Torrance. 
Near Lomita Blvd DA 5-2940.

1955 HARLEY DAVIDSON '74. Real 
shprp A^urt set to appreciate. 
$575. FA 0-5773.

RCA WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC 
WASHER, 1962 deluxe model. 
The big one Has two speeds, two 
cycles, lint filter and all extras. 
Ccn't tell from new. Used only 
six weeks. Moving to apartment. 
Unable to us*. Just pay balance 
I owe bank, $187.64, or pa* benk 
S9.50 month Has tictoryf guar­ 
antee 24210 Crenshaw Blvd ,
Torranct. Near 
DA 5-2940.

Lomita Blvd.

144

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

\ Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ond Bus

DA 4-2553

Radio, Television 

WE^RENT

TELEVISIONS 
TAPE RECOROFR5 
SOUND EQUIPMENT

Griffey
212 S. Pacific

FR 6-3444
1211 S. Pac. Cst. Hwy. 

FR 8-8488

Musical Instruments 
(Sales end Service) 152

FOR 
1BR$65' RENT
FA 8-0826 LOWREY

GRACIOUS LIVING
FURNISHED DELUXE 1 BR. APT

* CARPETS
* DRAPES
« BUILT INS
« HFATED POOL
* CARPORT 

$110 Also Unfurn. 2 dr. $1!0
24647 Pennsylvania Ave., Lomlle 

FR 56970 or DA 5-0543

Open House
4103 W. 177TH ST. 

TORRANCE
OPEN 15 P. M. 

3 bedrooms, 1'4 bath*. Owner 
 ays tell. Price reduced for ac­ 
tion. Immaculate. Yard like   
park. See

WILLINGHAM 
REALTY

2S75 ARTESIA BLVD. 
REDONDO BEACH

FR 9-7917

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY
BUY, SELL OR TRADE.

CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL ,
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-3237! Rentals (Commercial) 129
Stores and Office* for > 

Rent or Lease 115

PROFESSIONAL
BUILDINGS 

, FOR LEASE

400 to 700 Sq. Ft.
Ideal for attorney, accountant, 
beauty talon, etc.

Air Conditioned 
Lots of Parking

Fredericks Realty 
DA 3-5761

Atk for Mr. Fredericks

STORE

20x60
IDEAL ANY BUSINESS

3548 Redondo Beach Blvd.
Across Alondra Park Pool

Owner: FR 5-1610 or FR 5-MI1

CAFE
For Rent
1IBM S. VERMONT 

GARDENA

Only $11 95 a Month 
4 Free Lessons

and 

Delivery

Rent Month

By Month

With No 

Obligation

To Buy

TAILFORD'S
21006 Hawthorne Blvd.

Torrance 
(Fox Shopping Center)

371-5002

TOP.RANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DAE-I5I5

Automobile* Wanted 198

Immediate

CASH
FOR CARS

MORE MONEY
POM rOU* CLiAN CAM

Walnut Motors
2084 TORRANCE BLVD.

Automobiles for sale 200

RECILAIMED
'*0
 40 
'M
 Sf 
'$» 
'Sf 
'S* 
'58 
'58 
'57 
'57 
'Si 
'Si 
'55 
'55 
'54 
'54 
'53 
'SI 
Tt' 
ant 
If-

Ford Ranehem 
Falcon 4- Door 
Vnll.-.nt
T-BIrd Convertible 
Plymouth Convpt ible 
Ford Station Wo son 
Pontiac J Dr. Hardtop 
Doc.Tt 1-Door 
Pord 2-Door Hardtop 
Pord 2-Door Hardtop 
Chevrolet 4- Door 
Doclqe I- Door 
Crevrolef 1 Door 
Plymouth 4 Door 
Ford Statlftn Waton 
Chevrolet 
TuicK 
Dodte 
Chrysler
e over unit with small down 
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